SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
BOARD OF EDUCATION

Agenda Item# 11.1b

Meeting Date: June 23, 2022

Subject: Approve Personnel Transactions

[ 1 Information Item Only
X] Approval on Consent Agenda
[] Conference (for discussion only)



Attachment 1: CERTIFICATED 6/23/2022

JobPerm JobClass

NameLast NameFirst
EMPLOY/ REEMPLOY

SLOCUM JENNIFER
LEAVES

ARCA LORENA
AVELAR VERONICA
BAYZE JESSICA
CAMPOS DOMINIC
CAMPOS DOMINIC
CAMPOS DOMINIC
CASALE SARA
EARHART ANGELA CRYSTAL
GRIFFITH ARIKA

>>W>>>> > >

School Nurse

Teacher, Spec Ed
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, High School

Teacher, Resource, Special Ed.
Teacher, Resource, Special Ed.
Teacher, Resource, Special Ed.

Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Spec Ed

PrimeSite

HEALTH SERVICES

BRET HARTE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PETER BURNETT ELEMENTARY
JOHN F. KENNEDY HIGH SCHOOL
JOHN F. KENNEDY HIGH SCHOOL
JOHN F. KENNEDY HIGH SCHOOL
JOHN F. KENNEDY HIGH SCHOOL
OAK RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT

BegDate

5/25/2022

711/2022
5/28/2022
5/23/2022
1/10/2022
3/2/2022
41412022
6/2/2022
5/23/2022
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EndDate Comment

6/30/2022 EMPLOY PROBL1 5/25/22

6/30/2023 LOA (UNPD) 7/1/22-6/30/23
6/30/2022 LOA RTN (PD) FMLA/CFRA 5/28/22
6/30/2022 ADMIN LOA (PD) 5/23/22

3/1/2022 LOA (PD) FMLA/CFRA 1/10-3/1/22
4/3/2022 LOA EXT (PD) FMLA/CFRA 3/2-4/3/22
6/30/2022 LOA RTN (PD) FMLA/CFRA 4/4/22
6/30/2022 ADMIN LOA (PD) RTN 6/2/22
6/30/2022 LOA 5/23/22

O=Zero Yr Probationary; A=Permanent; B=First Yr Probationary; C=Second Yr Probationary; E=Temp Contract; I=Long Term Temp; J=Short Term Temp; Q=Limited Term Assignment-Evaluated; R=Limited Term Assignment-Not Evaluated



NameLast NameFirst JobPerm JobClass PrimeSite BegDate EndDate Comment Page 2 of 2

O=Zero Yr Probationary; A=Permanent; B=First Yr Probationary; C=Second Yr Probationary; E=Temp Contract; I=Long Term Temp; J=Short Term Temp; Q=Limited Term Assignment-Evaluated; R=Limited Term Assignment-Not Evaluated
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Attachment 2: CLASSIFIED 6/23/2022

NameLast NameFirst JobPerm JobClass PrimeSite BegDate EndDate Comment

EMPLOY/ REEMPLOY

ACEVEDO VARGAS ALMA B Food Service Assistant NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT 5/23/2022 6/30/2022 EMPLOY PROB 5/23/22
CALDERON MELISSA B Food Service Assistant NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT 6/1/2022 6/30/2022 EMPLOY PROB 6/1/22

O=Zero Yr Probationary; A=Permanent; B=First Yr Probationary; C=Second Yr Probationary; E=Temp Contract; I=Long Term Temp; J=Short Term Temp; Q=Limited Term Assignment-Evaluated; R=Limited Term Assignment-Not Evaluated
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