SACRAMENTO CITY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD OF EDUCATION

Agenda Item# 11.1b

Meeting	g Date: June 23, 2022
<u>Subjec</u>	t: Approve Personnel Transactions
	Information Item Only Approval on Consent Agenda Conference (for discussion only)

Attachment 1: CERTIFICATED 6/23/2022

NameLast	NameFirst	JobPerm	n JobClass	PrimeSite	BegDate	EndDate	Comment
EMPLOY/ REEMPLOY							
SLOCUM	JENNIFER	В	School Nurse	HEALTH SERVICES	5/25/2022	6/30/2022	EMPLOY PROB1 5/25/22
LEAVES							
ARCA	LORENA	Α	Teacher, Spec Ed	BRET HARTE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	7/1/2022	6/30/2023	LOA (UNPD) 7/1/22-6/30/23
AVELAR	VERONICA	Α	Teacher, Elementary	PETER BURNETT ELEMENTARY	5/28/2022	6/30/2022	LOA RTN (PD) FMLA/CFRA 5/28/22
BAYZE	JESSICA	Α	Teacher, High School	JOHN F. KENNEDY HIGH SCHOOL	5/23/2022	6/30/2022	ADMIN LOA (PD) 5/23/22
CAMPOS	DOMINIC	Α	Teacher, Resource, Special Ed.	JOHN F. KENNEDY HIGH SCHOOL	1/10/2022	3/1/2022	LOA (PD) FMLA/CFRA 1/10-3/1/22
CAMPOS	DOMINIC	Α	Teacher, Resource, Special Ed.	JOHN F. KENNEDY HIGH SCHOOL	3/2/2022	4/3/2022	LOA EXT (PD) FMLA/CFRA 3/2-4/3/22
CAMPOS	DOMINIC	Α	Teacher, Resource, Special Ed.	JOHN F. KENNEDY HIGH SCHOOL	4/4/2022	6/30/2022	LOA RTN (PD) FMLA/CFRA 4/4/22
CASALE	SARA	В	Teacher, Elementary	OAK RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	6/2/2022	6/30/2022	ADMIN LOA (PD) RTN 6/2/22
EARHART	ANGELA CRYSTAL	Α	Teacher, Spec Ed	SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT	5/23/2022	6/30/2022	LOA 5/23/22
GRIFFITH	ARIKA	Α	Teacher, MiddleTf6.36 -4 BDC 6 (.)-14 (M)12.7 v6.36 -0 0eacher.TIQHL)-10 ((T)2.2 3O)-0.6 (H	INRN-10 (G)A.6 (C	CH)12.6 (I)-12 (C	G)DDL)9 ()1.6 (DY)1.6 7CHOO)0.6 (HN-0.6 (L)TJETEMC

NameLast	NameFirst	JobPerm JobClass	PrimeSite	BegDate	EndDate	Comment	Page 2 of

Attachment 2: CLASSIFIED 6/23/2022

NameLast	NameFirst	JobPerm	JobClass	PrimeSite	BegDate	EndDate	Comment
EMPLOY/ REEMPLOY							
		В	Food Service Assistant	NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT	5/23/2022	6/30/2022	EMPLOY PROB 5/23/22
		В	Food Service Assistant	NUTRITION SERVICES DEPARTMENT	6/1/2022	6/30/2022	EMPLOY PROB 6/1/22